

7010	Special Education Encroachment	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7500	District Oversight Fee	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7000	Subtotal	\$ 259,102	\$ 258,038	\$ 318,575	\$ 307,455	\$ 318,748	\$ 300,418	\$ 316,214	\$ 307,454	\$ 310,009	\$ 308,739	\$ 308,725	\$ 346,248	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Total Expenses

\$ 3,659,725

Monthly Operating Surplus/Deficit \$ (171,793) \$ (181,661) \$ (82,109) \$ 66,130 \$ (46,362) \$ 167,452 \$ 132,849 \$ (55,042) \$ (7,757) \$ 164,772 \$ (33,328) \$ (59,836)

Additional items needed for cash flow

75,357	Cash balance at previous year end	75,487																
9200, 9201	Change in Accounts Receivable	265,015	52,000	48,676		149,835	34,011	8,477	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		\$ 434,945.50	
9330	Prepaid Expenses																	
9335	Other Current Expenses																	
9340	Other Assets																	
9550, 9505	Accounts Payable	23,936	(16,739)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
95,019,503	Accrued Salarie & Taxes	(33,169)	26,041															
	Deferred Revenue																	
	Other Current Liabilities																	
	Capital Expenditures																	
	Other Investing Activities																	
	Cash Flow Financing																	
	Loans Payable																	
9641 Credits	AR Sales		264,072	267,167	-					141,709								
9641 Debits	AR Repayments	(82,770)	(85,000)	(82,789)	(70,000)	(132,036)	(132,036)	(132,036)	(132,036)			(141,709)						
	Loan Principal Payable																	
	Subtotal	248,499	240,374	233,054	(70,000)	17,799	(98,025)	(123,559)	9,673	-	(141,709)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Monthly Operating Surplus / (Deficit) \$ (171,793) (\$181,661) (\$82,109) \$66,130 (\$46,362) \$167,452 \$132,849 (\$55,042) (\$7,757) \$164,772 (\$33,328) (\$59,836)

Total Monthly Surplus / (Deficit) 76,706 \$58,713 \$150,945 (\$3,870) (\$28,563) \$69,427 \$9,290 (\$45,369) (\$7,757) \$23,063 (\$33,328) (\$59,836)

Projected Monthly Cash Balance \$76,706 \$135,420 \$286,364 \$282,495 \$253,932 \$323,359 \$332,649 \$287,280 \$279,523 \$302,586 \$269,258 \$209,422

Balances

30-Jun	75,357	Cash	76,706	152,484.00													
	558,024	Accounts Receivable	293,009	241,009.00													
	58,997	Prepaid Expenses	58,997	58,997.00													
	261,426	Fixed Assets	261,426	261,426.00													
	28,000	Security Deposits	28,000	28,000.00													
		Assets - including cash	\$718,138.48	741,916.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	70,792	Accounts Payable	105,306	90,685.00													
	8,105	Accounts Payable - Due to Grantor Government	5,378	5,378.00													
	57,487	Accrued Salaries & Taxes	24,318	50,634.00													
	322,789	Factoring Balance Payable - CAM	240,019	504,091.00													
	63,258	Liabilities	\$375,021.00	650,788.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Fund Balance

\$341,000 \$159,340

Equals Prior Month Fund Balance less current monthly operating surplus / deficit (Row 160)

Starting Fund Balance \$512,793
6/30/2018